Community Services Fund

of Nebraska

NAME

CITY

PHONE

HOME ADDRESS

EMAIL ADDRESS

3800 VerMaas Place Suit Lincoln, Phone: 40 www.communit

PAYROLL DEDUCTION

ite 200	\Box I authorize my employer to deduct \$ from my paycheck.					
, NE 68502 02-475-7759	I am paid: \Box weekly \Box twice a month \Box every two weeks \Box monthly					
nityservicesfund.org	Total Gift \$					
	OR					
	\Box I prefer to make a one-time gift of \$					
	I am paying via Check* Cash * Please make checks payable to Community Services Fund					
STATE ZIP	I am paying via 🗆 MasterCard 🗆 Visa 🗆 Discover 🗆 American Express Card #					
	Exp. Date CVV					
	Name on Card					
	Signature (required for credit card gifts only)					
	\Box I would like my gift to remain anonymous. Names of anonymous donors will not be forwarded to designated recipient agency(ies).					

PERSONNEL NUMBER

DEPARTMENT

ORGANIZATION/EMPLOYER

Designate my gift to be split among the agencies LISTED ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM (code number follows the name): (Contributions not designated are retained by Community Services Fund for operating expenses. Please designate your gift.)

DATE

NAME OF AGENCY	CODE	AMOUNT	NAME OF AGENCY		CODE	AMOUNT
NAME OF AGENCY	CODE	AMOUNT	NAME OF AGENCY		CODE	AMOUNT
NAME OF AGENCY	CODE	AMOUNT	NAME OF AGENCY		CODE	AMOUNT
	White copy: Com	nmunity Services Fund	Yellow copy: Employer	Pink copy: Employee		

2020 Campaign Member Agencies

Please designate the agency(ies), code number and amount of gift on front side of this form.

110050		
6080	ACLU of Nebraska	6854
6848	Angels Among Us	6040
6085	The Arc of Nebraska	6070
6852	The Archway	6160
6810	Audubon Nebraska	6445
6075	Autism Center of Nebraska	6455
6260	Bluestem Health	6290
6846	Boy Scouts of America, Cornhusker Council	6330
<u>۲</u> ۷۸	The Bridge Behavioral Health	6190
	0	6295
	Bridges to Hope	6240
	Capital Humane Society Center for Rural Affairs	6849
6425		6340
	CenterPointe	6130
	Civic Nebraska	6066
	Clinic with a Heart	
6851	Crane River Theater	6460
6858	Food Bank for the Heartland	6847
6250	Foundation for Lincoln City Libraries	6065
6853	Foundation for Lincoln Public Schools	6150
6815	Go Beyond Nebraska (formerly Camp Confidence)	6825

6854	Grief's Journey
6040	Habitat for Humanity of Lincoln
6070	Houses of Hope of Nebraska, Inc.
5160	Humanities Nebraska
445	The Junior League of Lincoln
455	Leadership Lincoln, Inc.
290	Lincoln Arts Council
330	Lincoln Children's Museum
190	Lincoln Children's Zoo
295	Lincoln Community Playhouse
240	Lincoln Parks Foundation
849	Lincoln's Symphony Orchestra
340	Make-A-Wish Nebraska
130	The Mediation Center
066	Mental Health Association of Nebraska
460	MENTOR Nebraska
847	Merryman Performing Arts Center
065	MilkWorks
150	Mothers Against Drunk Driving (MADD)
825	Museum of Nebraska Art

- 6835 NALHD Nebraska Association of Local Health Directors
- 6100 The Nature Conservancy in Nebraska
- 6860 Nebraska 4-H Foundation
- 6830 Nebraska Alliance of Child Advocacy Centers
- 6255 Nebraska Appleseed
- 6765 Nebraska Association for the Education of Young Children
- 6310 Nebraska CASA Association
- 6320 Nebraska Children and Families Foundation
- 6420 Nebraska Children's Home Society
- 6050 Nebraska Coalition to End Sexual and Domestic Violence
- 6859 Nebraska Recycling Council
- 6035 Nebraska Sports Council
- 6800 Nebraska Statewide Arboretum
- 6090 Nebraska Trails Foundation
- 6220 NFT Foundation for Radio
- 6210 NET Foundation for Television
- 6760 Nonprofit Association of the Midlands

- 6855 Omaha 700 Foundation
- 6465 Open Door Mission
- 6067 OutNebraska
- 6795 Partnership for a Healthy Lincoln
- 6020 Planned Parenthood
- 6435 Rabble Mill (The Bay, Hear Nebraska, Skate for Change)
- 6856 Ronald McDonald House Charities in Omaha
- 6200 Seniors Foundation
- 6470 ServeNebraska
- 6230 Sunrise Communications Inc. DBA KZUM
- 6840 Tabitha
- 6845 University of Nebraska Foundation
- 6861 Women's Fund
- 6000 Community Services Fund of Nebraska - Operating Fund
- 6300 Eaual Distribution to all 70 **Community Services Fund Member** Agencies and the Community Services Fund Operating Fund

Thank you for your generous contribution.